Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Chess

Homework Club

D&D

Football Kickabout (Yr 7-9)
Mixed Dodgeball

Crafts (plant pot competition)

School Food Champions

Dance — Upper School

Bollywood Dance

World Cooking (4t Tuesday of every module)
Homework Club

Lego Club

Drill Club for armed forces cadets

First Aid (27t Feb Only) - £10 per student

Homework Club

Geology Rocks

Pembroke Readers, Writers and Junior Editors
Badminton

Band Practice
Thinking Thursday Quiz

Cyber Club for Girls

3.05-4pm
3.05-4pm
3.05-4pm
3.15-4pm
3.15-4pm

3.05-4pm
3.05-4pm
3.05-4.30pm
3.05-4pm
3.05-5pm
3.05-4pm
3.05-4pm
3.05-4pm
3.15-5pm

3.05-4pm
Lunchtime
3.05-4pm
3.05-4pm

Lunchtime
Lunchtime

Lunchtime

T100

Bravo

Reading Room
3G

Sports Hall

T104

T102

Hall

Drama Studio
T101

Bravo

SIR

Reading Room
Drama Studio

Bravo

Alpha

Reading Room
Sports Hall

Music
Reading Room

Bravo

Mr Evans/Miss Gibbs
TA team

Mr Blyth

Mr Selby/Miss Neal
Mr Pledger

Miss Gibbs

Miss Gamwell

Miss Mcbain

Miss Fernandes

Miss Gamble & Miss Gonzalez
TA team

Mrs Elvin

Mrs Coggan

Jen Jackson (Triple9 First Aid)

TA team

Mr Brewer
Mrs Coggan
Miss Whelan

Mr Baker
Mrs Coggan

Mr Brewer



